Thomas O. Russo, MD, FACOG, an Obstetrician-Gynecologist with Valley OB/GYN Associates

Get to know Obstetrician-Gynecologist Dr. Thomas O. Russo, who serves patients in Parsippany, New Jersey.



Russo thoroughly enjoys bringing little lives into the world. He began private practice at Valley OB/GYN Associates in Parsippany, New Jersey in 1991 & holds a hospital appointment with The Valley Hospital.

Valley OB/GYN Associates is a proud member of Lifeline Medical Associates, which connects them with over 100 OB/GYN specialists across New Jersey. The Lifeline network empowers practitioners to share best practices in evidence-based medicine and create a new standard of quality care. Supported by a superior central business office, the providers at Valley OB/GYN Associates can stay focused on what they do best and deliver affordable and accessible healthcare for women.

A long time resident of Wyckoff, Dr. Russo completed his undergraduate degree at City University of New York and his medical degree at New York Medical College. This was followed by a residency at the Albert Einstein College of Medicine.

A Fellow of the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists (FACOG) and a member of the American Medical Association, the doctor is board-certified in obstetrics and gynecology by the American Board of Obstetrics and Gynecology (ABOG). The ABOG is a non-profit organization that provides board certification for practicing obstetricians and gynecologists in the United States and Canada.

Obstetrics and Gynecology is the medical specialty that encompasses the two subspecialties of obstetrics and gynecology. An obstetrician-gynecologist, or OB-GYN, is a healthcare professional who specializes in female reproductive health.

Among his numerous accolades, Dr. Russo is the recipient of Compassionate Doctor Award - 5 Year Honoree (2014, 2015, 2016), Compassionate Doctor Recognition (2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016), and Patients' Choice Award (2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2015, 2016, 2017).

When not working, he enjoys spending time with his wife and five children.

Learn More about Dr. Thomas O. Russo:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2874333-Thomas-Russo-Doctor or through Valley OB/GYN Associates, https://lma-llc.com/sites/valley-ob-gyn-associates-about.htm

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Thomas O. Russo, MD, FACOG

See on IssueWire